
ITEM 1)

($424.34)

SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ($424.34)

($424.34)

Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract: $0.00 0.00%

Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases: $0.00

Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract: -$424.34 -0.293%

SUBMITTED BY:

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME: Ashton Elementary Walkway Canopy

CHANGE ORDER NO. ( 1)

BOARD DATE: March 22, 2016

Description: Reconciled final contract cost

Reason for Change: This change order reconciles the actual cost of the project with the original GMP

Cost of Change: DEDUCT:

DEDUCT:

TOTAL COST: DEDUCT:

 Mark D. Smith, Director

If this is a Design/Build Contract, enter the revised total contract amount here:

L:\Projects\Ashton-034\Walkway Cover Installation 2015\Drafts\Ashton Canopy CO no. 1

Mark D. Smith
Digitally signed by Mark D. Smith
DN: C=US, 
E=mark.smith@sarasotacountyschools.nent,
O=Sarasota County School Board, OU=Construction 
Services Department, CN=Mark D. Smith
Date: 2016.02.22 08:36:43-05'00'



Mark D. Smith
Digitally signed by Mark D. Smith
DN: C=US, 
E=mark.smith@sarasotacountyschools.nent,
O=Sarasota County School Board, 
OU=Construction Services Department, 
CN=Mark D. Smith
Date: 2016.02.22 08:39:08-05'00'




